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Num Na me A A
Te a m

#1 #2 #3

C hica gola nd

208 Julia  T urner 7.900 7.300 8.950 8.700 32.850

209 A liyah Quis t 7.400 7.800 8.500 9.150 32.850

Lodge  306

611 O livia  Esca le ra 8.600 9.600 8.700 7.100 34.000

609 Elo ise  Russe ll L2 6.000 8.850 8.100 8.800 31.750

607 M anue la  Rojas  Diaz 6.500 8.100 8.300 7.500 30.400

610 Aadhya  Bhagava tula L2 6.000 8.600 7.400 7.600 29.600

608 De laney T hue t L2 5.400 8.300 7.800 7.400 28.900

Na pe rville  

127 Jane lle  Roberts N6 8.800 8.900 8.200 9.300 35.200

125 A leena  Khan N7 8.500 9.000 8.300 8.900 34.700

126 O livia  V aughan N6 9.000 8.750 8.450 8.400 34.600

124 Ade lia  Fa rm er N7 8.400 9.100 7.900 9.000 34.400

129 Ryah Brow n 8.000 8.400 8.800 9.200 34.400

123 M ar ianna  Chr is topher N7 8.500 8.700 7.750 9.400 34.350

119 T essa  Novak N1 8.600 8.100 8.750 8.750 34.200

121 Lily Nords ieck N1 7.800 8.900 8.650 8.850 34.200

120 R iley Ziliak N1 7.100 8.650 8.600 7.800 32.150

122 T ate  Be lla zz ini N7 7.800 8.000 8.400 7.300 31.500

116 M akenna  Novak 6.000 8.500 8.400 8.400 31.300

118 M aya  S ukutis N1 6.200 8.300 7.800 7.800 30.100

117 Grace  Eckm an 6.000 6.200 7.400 7.600 27.200

Spirit

310 Lillian Bakula 8.000 8.400 8.350 8.400 33.150

309 Pene lope  Pros 8.100 8.300 8.000 8.150 32.550

311 R iley O 'Conne ll 7 .200 8.600 7.000 8.400 31.200

308 Zoey Br ito 5.600 6.800 7.200 7.400 27.000

307 Char lotte  Pros 6.100 6.500 6.500 6.900 26.000

U nite d

521 S ofia  A lva renga 8.250 9.300 9.500 9.650 36.700

523 Luna  M ora les 8.500 9.200 9.300 9.400 36.400

525 Isabe lla  R iche rt 8.500 8.900 9.200 9.400 36.000

520 Izabe la  Hoz jan U4 8.000 9.150 9.350 9.300 35.800

516 Hattie  Love lace 8.400 9.100 8.200 9.000 34.700

522 M akenz ie  Justus 8.300 8.000 9.050 9.250 34.600

524 Jayda  Gutie rrez 8.200 8.600 8.400 9.200 34.400

515 Cata leya  Aguirre 7.900 8.750 8.000 9.450 34.100
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U nite d continued...

518 Els ie  Hernandez U4 8.600 7.200 8.600 8.900 33.300

519 M ia  S o lis U4 6.500 7.250 8.500 8.900 31.150

517 Lydia  Hipp U4 5.000 6.700 7.850 9.100 28.650
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Hattie  Love lace516
United

1 34.7008.200 9.0009.1008.400

Cata leya  Aguirre515
United

2 34.1008.000 9.4508.7507.900

M akenna  Novak116
Naperv ille  

3 31.3008.400 8.4008.5006.000

M anue la  Rojas  Diaz607
Lodge 306

4 30.4008.300 7.5008.1006.500

Grace  Eckm an117
Naperv ille  

5 27.2007.400 7.6006.2006.000

Char lotte  Pros307
Spirit

6 26.0006.500 6.9006.5006.100
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Izabe la  Hoz jan520
United

1 35.8009.350 9.3009.1508.000

Lily Nords ieck121
Naperv ille  

2T 34.2008.650 8.8508.9007.800

T essa  Novak119
Naperv ille  

2T 34.2008.750 8.7508.1008.600

Els ie  Hernandez518
United

3 33.3008.600 8.9007.2008.600

R iley Ziliak120
Naperv ille  

4 32.1508.600 7.8008.6507.100

Elo ise  Russe ll609
Lodge 306

5 31.7508.100 8.8008.8506.000

M ia  S o lis519
United

6 31.1508.500 8.9007.2506.500

M aya  S ukutis118
Naperv ille  

7 30.1007.800 7.8008.3006.200

Aadhya  Bhagava tula610
Lodge 306

8 29.6007.400 7.6008.6006.000

De laney T hue t608
Lodge 306

9 28.9007.800 7.4008.3005.400

Lydia  Hipp517
United

10 28.6507.850 9.1006.7005.000

Zoey Br ito308
Spirit

11 27.0007.200 7.4006.8005.600
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S ofia  A lva renga521
United

1 36.7009.500 9.6509.3008.250

A leena  Khan125
Naperv ille  

2 34.7008.300 8.9009.0008.500

Ade lia  Fa rm er124
Naperv ille  

3 34.4007.900 9.0009.1008.400

M ar ianna  Chr is topher123
Naperv ille  

4 34.3507.750 9.4008.7008.500

Lillian Bakula310
Spirit

5 33.1508.350 8.4008.4008.000

Julia  T urner208
Chicagoland

6 32.8508.950 8.7007.3007.900

Pene lope  Pros309
Spirit

7 32.5508.000 8.1508.3008.100

T ate  Be lla zz ini122
Naperv ille  

8 31.5008.400 7.3008.0007.800
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Luna  M ora les523
United

1 36.4009.300 9.4009.2008.500

Jane lle  Roberts127
Naperv ille  

2 35.2008.200 9.3008.9008.800

M akenz ie  Justus522
United

3T 34.6009.050 9.2508.0008.300

O livia  V aughan126
Naperv ille  

3T 34.6008.450 8.4008.7509.000

O livia  Esca le ra611
Lodge 306

4 34.0008.700 7.1009.6008.600
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R iley O 'Conne ll311
Spirit

1 31.2007.000 8.4008.6007.200
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Jayda  Gutie rrez524
United

1 34.4008.400 9.2008.6008.200
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Ryah Brow n129
Naperv ille  

1 34.4008.800 9.2008.4008.000
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A liyah Quis t209
Chicagoland

1 32.8508.500 9.1507.8007.400
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Isabe lla  R iche rt525
United

1 36.0009.200 9.4008.9008.500
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1 Na pe rv ille  N1 100.750 23.500 25.850 26.000 25.400

21 1 2

119 T essa  Novak 8.600 8.7508.750

121 Lily Nords ieck 7.800 8.900 8.8508.650

120 R iley Ziliak 7.100 8.650 7.8008.600

118 M aya  S ukutis 8.300

2 Unite d U4 100.450 23.100 23.600 26.450 27.300

12 3 1

518 Els ie  Hernandez 8.600 7.200 8.9008.600

520 Izabe la  Hoz jan 8.000 9.150 9.3009.350

519 M ia  S o lis 6.500 7.250 8.500

517 Lydia  Hipp 9.100

3 Lodge  306 L2 90.250 17.400 25.750 23.300 23.800

33 2 3

609 Elo ise  Russe ll 6 .000 8.850 8.8008.100

610 Aadhya  Bhagava tula 6.000 8.600 7.6007.400

608 De laney T hue t 5.400 8.300 7.4007.800
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Na pe rv ille  N7 104.100 25.400 26.800 24.600 27.300

11 1 1

125 A leena  Khan 8.500 9.000 8.9008.300

123 M ar ianna  Chr is topher 8.500 8.700 9.400

124 Ade lia  Fa rm er 8.400 9.100 9.0007.900

122 T ate  Be lla zz ini 8.400
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C hica gola nd

205 Carm ie  S chram m C1 8.500 9.500 9.550 9.400 36.950

202 Am e lia  C lay C1 7.900 9.050 9.150 8.700 34.800

204 S ophia  Herzog C1 7.700 8.600 9.000 9.200 34.500

206 Jenna  T urner 7.600 8.300 8.750 8.800 33.450

201 Abiga il Logan 7.500 7.200 9.450 9.000 33.150

203 Elow en Gile s C1 6.000 7.000 8.850 8.400 30.250

Lodge  306

605 M ia  Rebolla r 8.300 8.350 9.150 8.100 33.900

603 Abiga il Ross i L1 8.000 7.700 8.550 8.100 32.350

601 Joan T huet L1 8.300 7.800 7.800 7.600 31.500

604 Ilinka  Rota r i L1 8.600 6.100 8.900 7.800 31.400

602 A r iana  M an L1 7.100 7.400 8.200 8.400 31.100

606 Ellio t Pagano 5.900 7.000 7.300 7.000 27.200

Na pe rville  

111 Ade la ide  Reul N4 8.200 8.300 8.900 8.900 34.300

114 M ichae l M ae  V incent N2 8.200 8.600 8.200 8.600 33.600

101 Anouk M nich N5 8.400 8.100 8.500 8.300 33.300

115 Anna  Panova N2 8.300 7.700 9.100 7.800 32.900

110 Anastas ia  S chuhr iem en N4 8.400 7.200 8.200 8.300 32.100

102 S ophia  Enr iquez N5 8.000 6.300 8.600 8.500 31.400

106 A lexandra  Chr is topher N3 7.900 7.600 8.300 7.600 31.400

107 Kseniia  Panova N3 6.900 7.500 8.450 8.500 31.350

113 M oira  M anchanda N2 8.000 8.000 8.500 6.700 31.200

112 Leah Lehm an N4 7.200 7.500 8.800 7.500 31.000

103 M ichae la  Lakovou N5 7.200 7.100 7.600 8.200 30.100

104 Eka te r ina  Panova N5 6.500 6.400 8.000 7.000 27.900

Spirit

306 Bea tr ix Duner 8.500 9.100 9.200 9.100 35.900

302 M ar ianna  Ceredon 8.350 8.650 9.400 8.900 35.300

303 Ange lica  M arquardt S 1 8.700 8.900 8.500 9.000 35.100

305 A is ley S hie lds S 1 8.100 8.850 8.700 8.900 34.550

304 Nata lie  Raygoza S 1 8.100 8.400 8.950 8.700 34.150

301 O livia  Be ja r 7.350 8.500 7.500 8.200 31.550

T a bor

401 M ary A r ia s 7.800 9.000 9.500 8.850 35.150
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U nite d

507 A la ina  La r ios U2 8.800 8.800 9.550 9.650 36.800

511 Le ilany Rocha U3 8.650 8.700 9.300 9.400 36.050

510 Giulie tta  Correa U3 8.450 8.850 8.800 9.400 35.500

509 Louise  Nitti 8 .000 8.400 9.000 9.050 34.450

508 Andr ie lla  Garcia U2 7.500 8.400 9.050 9.100 34.050

512 Pa is ley Be rna l U3 8.000 8.500 8.850 8.600 33.950

503 Gianna  Garcia U1 7.500 8.400 8.800 8.900 33.600

513 Jessabe lla  Corra l U3 7.800 8.400 7.850 9.100 33.150

514 Layla  Jures 6.300 8.250 8.900 9.100 32.550

506 S am antha  Garcia U2 6.800 8.600 7.800 9.100 32.300

505 Ange lina  O rtiz U2 6.000 8.400 8.650 8.900 31.950

504 O live  S kube U1 6.600 8.300 8.100 8.900 31.900

501 Jos lyn La rson U1 7.200 7.800 8.600 8.200 31.800

502 S te lla  Rose  R ive ra U1 6.200 7.700 7.900 8.500 30.300
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Gianna  Garcia503
United

1 33.6008.800 8.9008.4007.500

O live  S kube504
United

2 31.9008.100 8.9008.3006.600

Jos lyn La rson501
United

3 31.8008.600 8.2007.8007.200

S te lla  Rose  R ive ra502
United

4 30.3007.900 8.5007.7006.200
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A ARa nk

A la ina  La r ios507
United

1 36.8009.550 9.6508.8008.800

M ary A r ia s401
Tabor

2 35.1509.500 8.8509.0007.800

Louise  Nitti509
United

3 34.4509.000 9.0508.4008.000

Ade la ide  Reul111
Naperv ille  

4 34.3008.900 8.9008.3008.200

Andr ie lla  Garcia508
United

5 34.0509.050 9.1008.4007.500

Anouk M nich101
Naperv ille  

6 33.3008.500 8.3008.1008.400

Abiga il Logan201
Chicagoland

7 33.1509.450 9.0007.2007.500

Abiga il Ross i603
Lodge 306

8 32.3508.550 8.1007.7008.000

S am antha  Garcia506
United

9 32.3007.800 9.1008.6006.800

Anastas ia  S chuhr iem en110
Naperv ille  

10 32.1008.200 8.3007.2008.400

Ange lina  O rtiz505
United

11 31.9508.650 8.9008.4006.000

O livia  Be ja r301
Spirit

12 31.5507.500 8.2008.5007.350

Joan T huet601
Lodge 306

13 31.5007.800 7.6007.8008.300

Ilinka  Rota r i604
Lodge 306

14T 31.4008.900 7.8006.1008.600

S ophia  Enr iquez102
Naperv ille  

14T 31.4008.600 8.5006.3008.000

A lexandra  Chr is topher106
Naperv ille  

14T 31.4008.300 7.6007.6007.900

Kseniia  Panova107
Naperv ille  

15 31.3508.450 8.5007.5006.900

A r iana  M an602
Lodge 306

16 31.1008.200 8.4007.4007.100

Leah Lehm an112
Naperv ille  

17 31.0008.800 7.5007.5007.200

M ichae la  Lakovou103
Naperv ille  

18 30.1007.600 8.2007.1007.200

Eka te r ina  Panova104
Naperv ille  

19 27.9008.000 7.0006.4006.500
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Judge 's  S igna tures

C D  F E M A LE  M a y  G y m n a stics  M e e t 2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Ma y  17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 9 /2 0 2 5  2 :5 9 :1 4  P M

W ome n /  X B /  8 to  9
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Carm ie  S chram m205
Chicagoland

1 36.9509.550 9.4009.5008.500

Le ilany Rocha511
United

2 36.0509.300 9.4008.7008.650

Giulie tta  Correa510
United

3 35.5008.800 9.4008.8508.450

M ar ianna  Ceredon302
Spirit

4 35.3009.400 8.9008.6508.350

Am e lia  C lay202
Chicagoland

5 34.8009.150 8.7009.0507.900

S ophia  Herzog204
Chicagoland

6 34.5009.000 9.2008.6007.700

Pa is ley Be rna l512
United

7 33.9508.850 8.6008.5008.000

M ia  Rebolla r605
Lodge 306

8 33.9009.150 8.1008.3508.300

M ichae l M ae  V incent114
Naperv ille  

9 33.6008.200 8.6008.6008.200

Jenna  T urner206
Chicagoland

10 33.4508.750 8.8008.3007.600

Jessabe lla  Corra l513
United

11 33.1507.850 9.1008.4007.800

Anna  Panova115
Naperv ille  

12 32.9009.100 7.8007.7008.300

M oira  M anchanda113
Naperv ille  

13 31.2008.500 6.7008.0008.000

Elow en Gile s203
Chicagoland

14 30.2508.850 8.4007.0006.000

Ellio t Pagano606
Lodge 306

15 27.2007.300 7.0007.0005.900
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Judge 's  S igna tures

C D  F E M A LE  M a y  G y m n a stics  M e e t 2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Ma y  17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 9 /2 0 2 5  2 :5 9 :3 4  P M

W ome n /  X B /  10 to  11
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Ange lica  M arquardt303
Spirit

1 35.1008.500 9.0008.9008.700

A is ley S hie lds305
Spirit

2 34.5508.700 8.9008.8508.100

Nata lie  Raygoza304
Spirit

3 34.1508.950 8.7008.4008.100
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Judge 's  S igna tures

C D  F E M A LE  M a y  G y m n a stics  M e e t 2 0 2 5
M eet Results
Ma y  17, 2025

Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 9 /2 0 2 5  3 :0 0 :0 3  P M

W ome n /  X B /  12 to  13
Se ss ion: 2

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Beatr ix Duner306
Spirit

1 35.9009.200 9.1009.1008.500

Layla  Jures514
United

2 32.5508.900 9.1008.2506.300
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C D  F E M A LE  M a y  G y m n a stics  M e e t 2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 9 /2 0 2 5  3 :0 8 :4 5  P M

W ome n /  X B /  5
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Unite d U1 97.600 21.300 24.500 25.500 26.300

11 1 1

503 Gianna  Garcia 7.500 8.400 8.9008.800

501 Jos lyn La rson 7.200 7.800 8.600

504 O live  S kube 6.600 8.300 8.9008.100

502 S te lla  Rose  R ive ra 8.500
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C D  F E M A LE  M a y  G y m n a stics  M e e t 2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 9 /2 0 2 5  3 :0 9 :1 3  P M

W ome n /  X B /  6 to  7
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Unite d U2 104.000 23.100 25.800 27.250 27.850

14 1 1

507 A la ina  La r ios 8.800 8.800 9.6509.550

508 Andr ie lla  Garcia 7.500 8.400 9.1009.050

506 S am antha  Garcia 6.800 8.600 9.100

505 Ange lina  O rtiz 8.650

2 Lodge  306 L1 97.750 24.900 22.900 25.650 24.300

41 3 3

604 Ilinka  Rota r i 8.600 7.8008.900

601 Joan T huet 8.300 7.800

603 Abiga il Ross i 8.000 7.700 8.1008.550

602 A r iana  M an 7.400 8.4008.200

3 Na pe rv ille  N4 97.400 23.800 23.000 25.900 24.700

32 2 2

110 Anastas ia  S chuhr iem en 8.400 7.200 8.3008.200

111 Ade la ide  Reul 8.200 8.300 8.9008.900

112 Leah Lehm an 7.200 7.500 7.5008.800

4 Na pe rv ille  N5 95.300 23.600 21.600 25.100 25.000

23 4 4

101 Anouk M nich 8.400 8.100 8.3008.500

102 S ophia  Enr iquez 8.000 8.5008.600

103 M ichae la  Lakovou 7.200 7.100 8.200

104 Eka te r ina  Panova 6.400 8.000
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 9 /2 0 2 5  3 :0 9 :4 2  P M

W ome n /  X B /  8 to  9
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Chica gola nd C1 106.250 24.100 27.150 27.700 27.300

23 1 1

205 Carm ie  S chram m 8.500 9.500 9.4009.550

202 Am e lia  C lay 7.900 9.050 8.7009.150

204 S ophia  Herzog 7.700 8.600 9.2009.000

2 Unite d U3 106.000 25.100 26.050 26.950 27.900

11 2 2

511 Le ilany Rocha 8.650 8.700 9.4009.300

510 Giulie tta  Correa 8.450 8.850 9.4008.800

512 Pa is ley Be rna l 8.000 8.500 8.850

513 Jessabe lla  Corra l 9.100

3 Na pe rv ille  N2 97.700 24.500 24.300 25.800 23.100

32 3 3

115 Anna  Panova 8.300 7.700 7.8009.100

114 M ichae l M ae  V incent 8.200 8.600 8.6008.200

113 M oira  M anchanda 8.000 8.000 6.7008.500

P ro S co re  v 5 . 1 0 . 5  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 5  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : S o k o l N a p e rv ille  T y rs



C D  F E M A LE  M a y  G y m n a stics  M e e t 2 0 2 5
Tea m  Results
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Page:  1
P rin te d : 5 /1 9 /2 0 2 5  3 :1 0 :0 5  P M

W ome n /  X B /  10 to  11
Se ss ion: 2

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Spir it S1 103.800 24.900 26.150 26.150 26.600

11 1 1

303 Ange lica  M arquardt 8.700 8.900 9.0008.500

305 A is ley S hie lds 8.100 8.850 8.9008.700

304 Nata lie  Raygoza 8.100 8.400 8.7008.950
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